Technische Daten

Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Sieb

MaRe
Siebflache
Decks
Fraktionen
Trichterbreite
Austragsbreite

Leistung

2676 mm
2300 mm
2610 mm
2200 kg

2200 x 1860 mm
41 me

2

2

2420 mm

3450 mm

2 x 15 kW

5

- klein und leistungsfahig

»
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